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PROGRAM MANAGER COMMAND E‐MAIL ADDRESS

Mr. David Acton Naval Surface Warfare Center (NSWC),                             
Crane Division, Crane, IN david.acton@navy.mil

Mr. Jeff Harris Applied Research Laboratory (ARL),                                  
Penn State, PA jrh68@arl.psu.edu

Mr. Jack Templeton Naval Surface Warfare Center, Carderock Division, 
(NSWCCD), Bethesda, MD Jack.templeton@navy.mil

Mr. Chris Julius Naval Undersea Warfare Center (NUWC),                        
Newport Division, Newport, RI christopher.julius@navy.mil

Mr. Marty Irvine Naval Surface Warfare Center (NSWC),                             
Dam Neck, VA martin.irvine@navy.mil

Mr. Matthew Largernt Space & Naval Warfare Systems Center (SPAWAR),        
Charleston, SC matthew.largent@navy.mil

Mr. Todd Parcell Naval Air Warfare Center (NAVAIR & NAWC),                  
Weapons Division, China Lake john.parcell@navy.mil

Mr. John Myles Space & Naval Warfare Systems Center (SSC),                 
San Diego, CA john.myles@navy.mil

Ms. Jody Wood‐Putnam Naval Surface Warfare Center (NSWC),                             
Panama City Division, Panama City, FL jody.wood‐putnam@navy.mil

Ms. Cheryl Reckeweg Naval Surface Warfare Center (NSWC),                             
Dahlgren Division, Dahlgren, VA cheryl.reckeweg@navy.mil

Mr. Michael Mathews Applied Physics Lab (APL),                                                  
Johns Hopkins University, Laurel, MD michael.mathews@navy.mil

Dr. GP Sandhoo Naval Research Laboratory (NRL),                                     
Washington, DC gp.sandhoo@nrl.navy.mil
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